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S am  M ikulak1 22
US OT C

F ina l: 14.650 14.900 14.50013.650 13.85015.150 86.700

F ina l: 14.500 14.900 14.60014.150 14.25015.350 87.750

Pre lim s

F ina ls

174.450Combine d Tota l:

6.1 / 7.750D/E: 5.7 / 8.950 5.9 / 9.000 5.3 / 8.350 6.4 / 8.7505.2 / 9.300
ND:

6.1 / 8.150D/E: 5.7 / 8.800 6.1 / 8.800 5.7 / 8.450 6.4 / 8.9505.2 / 9.400
ND:

Yul M oldauer2 4
Univ of Oklahom a

F ina l: 13.950 14.150 14.65013.950 12.80014.350 83.850

F ina l: 14.600 14.600 14.70014.250 13.40014.550 86.100

Pre lim s

F ina ls

169.950Combine d Tota l:

5.0 / 7.800D/E: 5.8 / 8.150 5.6 / 8.550 5.7 / 8.250 5.9 / 8.4505.2 / 9.450
ND:

5.0 / 8.400D/E: 5.8 / 8.800 5.6 / 9.000 5.7 / 8.550 5.9 / 8.6505.2 / 9.500
ND:

A lec Yoder3 7
Ohio S ta te

F ina l: 13.250 14.900 14.00014.050 13.15013.150 82.500

F ina l: 13.750 14.600 14.15013.500 13.30014.200 83.500

Pre lim s

F ina ls

166.000Combine d Tota l:

5.4 / 7.750D/E: 5.3 / 7.950 6.3 / 8.600 5.5 / 8.550 5.0 / 8.1504.8 / 9.200
ND:

5.4 / 7.900D/E: 5.5 / 8.250 6.2 / 8.400 5.5 / 8.000 5.0 / 9.2004.8 / 9.350
ND:

Akash M odi4 27
S tanford

F ina l: 14.200 14.550 14.45013.450 13.55013.650 83.850

F ina l: 14.400 12.800 14.40013.300 12.75014.400 82.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

165.900Combine d Tota l:

5.7 / 7.850D/E: 6.0 / 8.200 6.1 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.050 6.2 / 7.4505.2 / 9.250
ND:

5.9 / 6.850D/E: 6.0 / 8.400 6.1 / 6.700 5.4 / 7.900 6.2 / 8.2005.2 / 9.200
ND:

Colin V anW icklen5 33
Cypress

F ina l: 13.800 11.950 14.85013.150 13.65012.950 80.350

F ina l: 13.100 12.950 15.00013.650 12.90013.150 80.750

Pre lim s

F ina ls

161.100Combine d Tota l:

5.3 / 8.350D/E: 5.5 / 8.400 4.4 / 7.550 5.2 / 7.950 5.4 / 7.5505.6 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

5.1 / 7.800D/E: 5.3 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.550 5.2 / 8.450 5.4 / 7.7505.6 / 9.400
-0.3ND:

A llan Bow er6 1
Univ of Oklahom a

F ina l: 13.900 14.350 14.65012.700 0.00013.500 69.100

F ina l: 14.250 13.700 14.35013.000 0.00013.350 68.650

Pre lim s

F ina ls

137.750Combine d Tota l:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 5.6 / 8.300 6.1 / 8.250 5.5 / 7.200 5.6 / 7.9005.2 / 9.450
ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 8.650 6.1 / 7.600 5.1 / 7.900 5.6 / 7.7505.2 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

T revor How ard7 14
Ohio S ta te

F ina l: 13.650 0.000 14.50014.600 12.85013.000 68.600

F ina l: 13.650 0.000 14.05014.550 12.30012.700 67.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

135.850Combine d Tota l:

5.1 / 7.750D/E: 5.3 / 8.450 0.0 / 0.000 5.9 / 8.700 5.4 / 7.6005.2 / 9.300
-0.1ND:

5.1 / 7.200D/E: 5.4 / 8.250 6.0 / 8.550 5.4 / 7.3005.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:
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M arvin Kim ble8 28
S a lto

F ina l: 0.000 15.000 0.00014.000 13.5500.000 42.550

F ina l: 0.000 13.500 0.00013.600 12.9500.000 40.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

82.600Combine d Tota l:

6.1 / 7.450D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.4 / 8.600 5.9 / 8.100 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

6.0 / 6.950D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.3 / 7.200 5.9 / 7.700 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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